
Kid Krazy
On 21st Avenue

2022-2023 School Year Calendar
Please note that unexpected school closing dates may occur due to weather or city
emergencies. If the NYC public schools close due to weather or city emergency, we will be
closed as well. An announcement will also be sent through Brightwheel.

2022
September 7 Wednesday Parent/Child Orientation/Classroom Visit

September 8, Thursday First Day of School

October 10, Monday Columbus Day Observed (no school)

November 11 Friday Veteran’s Day (no school)

November 16 Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences (no school)

November
24, Thursday and

Thanksgiving Recess (no school)
November 25, Friday

December 26, Monday through and
Winter Recess students return to school on
Tuesday, January 2nd ..January 2, including the following

Monday

2023
January 16, Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s B’day (no school)

February 20, Monday President’s Day (no school)
April 6, Thursday through and

including Spring Recess. School closed. Students return
to school on Monday, April 17th.April 14, The following Friday

May 10, Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences (no school)

May 29, Monday Memorial Day Observed (no school)

Jhne 19 Monday Juneteenth (no school)

June 23, Friday Last Day of School for All Students

June 24, Saturday Pre-Kindergarten Graduation

SUMMER 2023
June 26, Monday Start of Summer Session I

July 3-4 Monday & Tuesday Independence Day – School Closed

July 21, Friday End of Summer Session I

July 24, Monday Start of Summer Session II

August 18, Friday End of Summer Session II


